

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4087/2026

Kedar Prasad Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3806/2026

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lakshya Singh Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Bharti for Mr. I.R. Choudhary, AAG Ms. Richa Bohra

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

08/04/2026

List these matters along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition
No.4972/2026 and other connected matter.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

68-69/AnilKC/-