

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4087/2026

Kedar Prasad Meena & Ors. -----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors. -----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3806/2026

Vijay Prakash Sharma -----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors. -----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lakshya Singh Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Bharti with Ms. Dishita Parmar on behalf of Mr. I.R. Choudhary, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

29/04/2026

Let these matters be listed on 4th May, 2026, along with S.B.
Civil Writ Petition No.4972/2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J